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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men 13-14 50 Free
- 1 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVA757Austin Smith 14   21.80 Y F

- 2 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVATIDEKendall Ewing 14   22.03 Y F

- 3 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14   22.11 Y F

- 4 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAPSDNNoah Nichols 14   22.33 Y F

- 5 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVATIDEBarrett Heritage 13   22.39 Y F

- 6 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAQSTSAlexi Gentz 14   22.42 Y P

- 7 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAACACLevani Tutovani 13   22.43 Y P

- 8 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAHOKILeo Yang 14   22.51 Y F

- 9 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAQSTSDalton Cosner 14   22.64 Y L F

- 10 12/8/2016 2016 PV NCAP InvitationalVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14   22.76 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Free
- 1 12/9/2016 2016 NC TAC TITANS TYR BlizzarVATIDEKendall Ewing 14   47.63 Y F

- 2 3/30/2017 2017 EZ Southern Region Speedo Champ SeriesVA757Austin Smith 14   47.81 Y P

- 3 1/4/2017 Jumpin' January Poseidon BB+ MeetVAPSDNNoah Nichols 14   48.42 Y F

- 4 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14   48.43 Y F

- 5 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14   48.88 Y F

- 6 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14   48.99 Y F

- 7 11/12/2016 2016 WAC Fall ClassicVATIDEAlexander Neff 14   49.01 Y F

- 8 12/9/2016 2016 NC TAC TITANS TYR BlizzarVAQSTSElijah Tarabocchia 14   49.07 Y F

- 9 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAACACLevani Tutovani 13   49.42 Y F

- 10 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVATIDEBarrett Heritage 13   49.44 Y F

Men 13-14 200 Free
- 1 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVATIDEKendall Ewing 14 1:44.07 Y F

- 2 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAHOKILeo Yang 14 1:45.05 Y F

- 3 11/12/2016 2016 WAC Fall ClassicVATIDEAlexander Neff 14 1:45.41 Y F

- 4 1/4/2017 Jumpin' January Poseidon BB+ MeetVAPSDNNoah Nichols 14 1:45.59 Y F

- 5 12/2/2016 24th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVACYACNoah Hargrove 14 1:45.78 Y F

- 6 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAQSTSElijah Tarabocchia 14 1:45.96 Y F

- 7 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVALYConnor Sauls 14 1:46.04 Y P

- 8 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14 1:46.34 Y F

- 9 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14 1:46.43 Y P

- 10 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVATIDEBarrett Heritage 13 1:46.66 Y F

Men 13-14 500 Free
- 1 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVALYConnor Sauls 14 4:43.28 Y F

- 2 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAPSDNNoah Nichols 14 4:43.33 Y F

- 3 12/2/2016 24th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVACYACNoah Hargrove 14 4:43.63 Y F

- 4 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAQSTSElijah Tarabocchia 14 4:45.39 Y F

- 5 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAHOKILeo Yang 14 4:45.49 Y F

- 6 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 4:46.11 Y F

- 7 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVANOVAHunter Locher 14 4:46.22 Y P

- 8 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14 4:47.16 Y F

- 9 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAQSTSCaleb Thomas 13 4:50.46 Y F

- 10 12/8/2016 2016 PV NCAP InvitationalVAPSDNLandon Ellis 14 4:51.28 Y P

Men 13-14 1000 Free
- 1 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAPSDNNoah Nichols 14 9:44.91 Y F

- 2 4/3/2017 2017 YMCA Short Course NationalsVALYConnor Sauls 14 9:49.95 Y T

- 3 1/27/2017 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14 9:50.23 Y F

- 4 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVANOVAHunter Locher 14 9:51.33 Y F

- 5 12/9/2016 2016 NC TAC TITANS TYR BlizzarVAQSTSElijah Tarabocchia 14 9:53.81 Y F

- 6 1/6/2017 2017 LY YMCA Winter InvitationalVACYACNoah Hargrove 1410:02.03 Y F

- 7 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAODACBlake Johnson 1410:02.11 Y F

- 8 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAQSTSCaleb Thomas 1310:02.47 Y F

- 9 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAHOKILeo Yang 1410:02.74 Y F
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- 10 10/14/2016 2016 October Pumpkin PlungeVAPSDNLogan Amatruda 1410:07.37 Y F

Men 13-14 1650 Free
- 1 3/2/2017 2017 VA SC SR ChampionshipsVALYConnor Sauls 1416:14.78 Y F

- 2 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 1416:15.19 Y F

- 3 12/8/2016 2016 PV NCAP InvitationalVAPSDNNoah Nichols 1416:17.51 Y F

- 4 3/2/2017 2017 VA SC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAHunter Locher 1416:27.61 Y F

- 5 1/4/2017 Jumpin' January Poseidon BB+ MeetVACYACNoah Hargrove 1416:42.37 Y F

- 6 12/9/2016 2016 NC TAC TITANS TYR BlizzarVAQSTSElijah Tarabocchia 1416:43.16 Y F

- 7 12/8/2016 2016 PV NCAP InvitationalVAPSDNLandon Ellis 1416:44.72 Y F

- 8 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAQSTSCaleb Thomas 1316:49.45 Y F

- 9 3/21/2017 2017 NCSA Age Group Swimming ChampionshipVACCADaniel Byrnes 1316:51.56 Y F

- 10 12/8/2016 2016 NBAC 43rd Annual ChristmaVACCACaleb Atkins 1416:52.30 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Back
- 1 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAQSTSElijah Tarabocchia 14   51.68 Y F

- 2 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVASEVAJuanito Barad 13   53.68 Y F

- 3 2/17/2017 2017 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNAtesh Camurdan 14   54.03 Y F

- 4 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVA757Austin Smith 14   54.11 Y F

- 5 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVACGBDClayton Whetstine 13   54.94 Y F

- 6 12/9/2016 2016 NC TAC TITANS TYR BlizzarVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14   55.19 Y F

- 7 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAGATRWalker Davis 13   55.38 Y F

- 8 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAPSDNErik Cumpston 14   55.75 Y L F

- 9 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVANOVAEthan Stoltz 14   56.05 Y L F

- 10* 1/4/2017 Jumpin' January Poseidon BB+ MeetVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14   56.11 Y F

- 10* 12/2/2016 24th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVACYACNoah Hargrove 14   56.11 Y P

Men 13-14 200 Back
- 1 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAQSTSElijah Tarabocchia 14 1:49.34 Y F

- 2 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVASEVAJuanito Barad 13 1:56.58 Y F

- 3 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVACGBDClayton Whetstine 13 1:57.35 Y F

- 4 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAQSTSCaleb Thomas 13 1:58.14 Y F

- 5 1/4/2017 Jumpin' January Poseidon BB+ MeetVANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14 1:58.34 Y F

- 6 1/4/2017 Jumpin' January Poseidon BB+ MeetVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 14 1:59.16 Y F

- 7 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 1:59.20 Y P

- 8 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVA757Austin Smith 14 1:59.62 Y P

- 9 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAHOKILewis Rockwell 13 1:59.80 Y P

- 10 3/21/2017 2017 NCSA Age Group Swimming ChampionshipVACCAMicah Lowe 14 2:00.13 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Breast
- 1 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVATIDEKendall Ewing 14   57.09 Y F

- 2 12/8/2016 2016 PV NCAP InvitationalVAPSDNNoah Nichols 14   57.67 Y F

- 3 12/15/2016 2016 AM SC TPIT 55th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRCollin Myburgh 14   59.76 Y F

- 4 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAPSDNJack McCann 13 1:00.72 Y F

- 5 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14 1:00.86 Y F

- 6 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAPSDNGrayson Daughtry 13 1:01.74 Y P

- 7* 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVA757Austin Smith 14 1:02.19 Y F

- 7* 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVASTATCollin Feliciano 14 1:02.19 Y F

- 9 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVANOVAHunter Locher 14 1:02.24 Y P

- 10 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVACGBDCooper Muench 13 1:02.60 Y P

Men 13-14 200 Breast
- 1 12/8/2016 2016 PV NCAP InvitationalVAPSDNNoah Nichols 14 2:06.04 Y F

- 2 1/27/2017 2017 PV USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games-NEVATIDEKendall Ewing 14 2:07.73 Y F

- 3 12/15/2016 2016 AM SC TPIT 55th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRCollin Myburgh 14 2:08.93 Y F

- 4 12/8/2016 2016 PV NCAP InvitationalVANOVAMaxwell Trias 14 2:12.31 Y P

- 5 3/2/2017 2017 VA SC SR ChampionshipsVACYACNoah Hargrove 14 2:12.40 Y P

- 6 3/2/2017 2017 VA SC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAHunter Locher 14 2:13.11 Y P

- 7 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAPSDNJack McCann 13 2:14.87 Y F
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- 8 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVASTATCollin Feliciano 14 2:14.94 Y F

- 9 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVALYDaniel Murray 14 2:16.13 Y P

- 10 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVACGBDCooper Muench 13 2:16.52 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Fly
- 1 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14   51.35 Y F

- 2 11/12/2016 2016 WAC Fall ClassicVATIDEAlexander Neff 14   53.11 Y F

- 3 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVASEVACody Carnes 14   53.24 Y F

- 4 2/17/2017 2017 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNAtesh Camurdan 14   53.34 Y F

- 5 3/2/2017 2017 VA TT SC SR ChampionshipsVACYACNoah Hargrove 14   53.49 Y T

- 6* 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVA757Austin Smith 14   54.06 Y P

- 6* 12/15/2016 2016 AM SC TPIT 55th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRCollin Myburgh 14   54.06 Y F

- 8 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVASEVAJuanito Barad 13   54.49 Y F

- 9 12/2/2016 24th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVALYConnor Sauls 14   54.56 Y F

- 10 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVARAYSWilliam Ross 13   54.89 Y P

Men 13-14 200 Fly
- 1 11/12/2016 2016 WAC Fall ClassicVATIDEAlexander Neff 14 1:53.92 Y F

- 2 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14 1:55.23 Y F

- 3 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVALYConnor Sauls 14 1:57.94 Y F

- 4 12/2/2016 24th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVACYACNoah Hargrove 14 1:58.23 Y F

- 5 3/21/2017 2017 NCSA Age Group Swimming ChampionshipVACCAReed Sells 14 1:58.62 Y F

- 6 12/15/2016 2016 AM SC TPIT 55th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRCollin Myburgh 14 1:58.85 Y F

- 7 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAPSDNGrayson Daughtry 13 1:59.91 Y F

- 8 12/2/2016 24th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVALYBrandon Naylor 14 1:59.92 Y F

- 9 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 2:00.55 Y P

- 10 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVANOVAAtesh Camurdan 14 2:00.65 Y P

Men 13-14 200 IM
- 1 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAPSDNNoah Nichols 14 1:54.37 Y F

- 2 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAQSTSElijah Tarabocchia 14 1:56.76 Y F

- 3 12/9/2016 2016 NC TAC TITANS TYR BlizzarVATIDEKendall Ewing 14 1:57.23 Y F

- 4 1/4/2017 Jumpin' January Poseidon BB+ MeetVACYACNoah Hargrove 14 1:59.13 Y F

- 5 12/15/2016 2016 AM SC TPIT 55th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRCollin Myburgh 14 1:59.29 Y P

- 6 2/17/2017 2017 PV OB VHSL 5A State MeetVAUNHunter Locher 14 1:59.73 Y F

- 7 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVASEVAJuanito Barad 13 2:00.01 Y F

- 8 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVAHOKILeo Yang 14 2:01.36 Y F

- 9 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVACGBDClayton Whetstine 13 2:01.57 Y F

- 10 12/9/2016 2016 NC TAC TITANS TYR BlizzarVATIDEGavin Lamoureux 14 2:02.09 Y F

Men 13-14 400 IM
- 1 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVAQSTSElijah Tarabocchia 14 4:07.35 Y F

- 2 12/8/2016 2016 PV NCAP InvitationalVAPSDNNoah Nichols 14 4:08.68 Y F

- 3 12/15/2016 2016 AM SC TPIT 55th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRCollin Myburgh 14 4:13.66 Y F

- 4 4/3/2017 2017 YMCA Short Course NationalsVALYConnor Sauls 14 4:13.99 Y P

- 5 1/27/2017 2017 PV USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games-NEVATIDEKendall Ewing 14 4:14.29 Y F

- 6 3/9/2017 2017 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKIVANOVAHunter Locher 14 4:15.60 Y P

- 7 12/2/2016 24th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVALYBrandon Naylor 14 4:17.74 Y F

- 8 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVASEVAJuanito Barad 13 4:19.09 Y F

- 9 1/4/2017 Jumpin' January Poseidon BB+ MeetVACYACNoah Hargrove 14 4:20.11 Y F

- 10 4/5/2017 2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase ClassicVANOVAEthan Stoltz 14 4:20.16 Y F


